
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1991; Name= 1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199101040000
01970

01/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

324 690 Other:BOOK
324, PAGE 686

199101040000
02040

01/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BROGLIO,
RONALD J. &
CARO

324 736 Other:VOLUME
324, PAGE 731

199101040000
02110

01/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMITH, ALLEN
J. & BRENDA

324 690

199101040000
02760

01/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCLEOD,
ROBERT M. &
SUSAN

324 839

199101040000
02980

01/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

324 736

199101100000
09550

01/10/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAUGHERTY,
PAMELA S.
ETAL

325 528

199101100000
09530

01/10/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

325 528 Other:BOOK
325, PAGE 524

199101290000
29040

01/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

327 331 Other:BOOK
327, PAGE 327

199101300000
30680

01/30/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PYE, MAX A,
JR. &
ADRIENN

327 433

199103050000
66200

03/05/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BROWN,
KERMIT

331 970 Other:BOOK
331, PAGE 965

199103050000
66360

03/05/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

331 970

199102280000
61020

02/28/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

331 310

199103130000
74410

03/13/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

333 321

199102280000
61790

02/28/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

INGRAM,
ELLEN C.

331 310 Other:BOOK
331, PAGE 306

199103140000
75600

03/14/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAMB,
WILLIAM H. &
DAWN M

333 495 Other:BOOK
333, PAGE
491.

199103140000
76550

03/14/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

333 495

199103040000
63800

03/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

331 718 Other:VOLUME
331, PAGE 714

199103040000
64010

03/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DEFREESE,
DONALD L. &
CHA

331 718

199104040000
97100

04/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

336 915



199104040000
97180

04/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HYDEN, GARY
M. &
KIMBERLY

336 915

199104050000
97610

04/05/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAMBRON,
TIMOTHY R. &
REB

337 64

199104050000
98270

04/05/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

337 64

199103290000
90310

03/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROGERS,
PAUL Z. &
LEANNE

335 661 Other:BOOK
335, PAGE 657

199103290000
90590

03/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

335 661

199103290000
90860

03/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

335 655

199103290000
91100

03/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

335 655 Other:BOOK
335, PAGE 651

199104010000
91790

04/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WOOLSEY,
STEPHEN A. &
CYN

335 899 Other:BOOK
335, PAGE 895

199104170001
09180

04/17/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FREDRICK,
GILBERT
O.III&K

338 561

199104170001
09780

04/17/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHEFFIELD,
GLENN A. &
SUS

338 611

199105030001
26410

05/03/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MILLER,
GREGORY D.
& MART

341 303 Other:BOOK
341, PAGE
299.


