Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1991; Name= 1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
199101040000 01970	01/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	324	690				Other:BOOK 324, PAGE 686
199101040000 02040	01/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BROGLIO, RONALD J. & CARO	324	736				Other:VOLUME 324, PAGE 731
199101040000 02110	01/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMITH, ALLEN J. & BRENDA	324	690				
199101040000 02760	01/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCLEOD, ROBERT M. & SUSAN	324	839				
199101040000 02980	01/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	324	736				
199101100000 09550	01/10/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAUGHERTY, PAMELA S. ETAL	325	528				
199101100000 09530	01/10/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	325	528				Other:BOOK 325, PAGE 524
199101290000 29040	01/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	327	331				Other:BOOK 327, PAGE 327
199101300000 30680	01/30/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PYE, MAX A, JR. & ADRIENN	327	433				
199103050000 66200	03/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BROWN, KERMIT	331	970				Other:BOOK 331, PAGE 965
199103050000 66360	03/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	331	970				
199102280000 61020	02/28/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	331	310				
199103130000 74410	03/13/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	333	321				
199102280000 61790	02/28/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	INGRAM, ELLEN C.	331	310				Other:BOOK 331, PAGE 306
199103140000 75600	03/14/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAMB, WILLIAM H. & DAWN M	333	495				Other:BOOK 333, PAGE 491.
199103140000 76550	03/14/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	333	495				
199103040000 63800	03/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	331	718				Other:VOLUME 331, PAGE 714
199103040000 64010	03/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DEFREESE, DONALD L. & CHA	331	718				
199104040000 97100	04/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	336	915				

_							_		 
199104040000 97180	04/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HYDEN, GARY M. & KIMBERLY	336	915		
199104050000 97610	04/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAMBRON, TIMOTHY R. & REB	337	64		
199104050000 98270	04/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	337	64		
199103290000 90310	03/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROGERS, PAUL Z. & LEANNE	335	661		Other:BOOK 335, PAGE 657
199103290000 90590	03/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	335	661		
199103290000 90860	03/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	335	655		
199103290000 91100	03/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	335	655		Other:BOOK 335, PAGE 651
199104010000 91790	04/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WOOLSEY, STEPHEN A. & CYN	335	899		Other:BOOK 335, PAGE 895
199104170001 09180	04/17/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FREDRICK, GILBERT O.III&K	338	561		
199104170001 09780	04/17/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHEFFIELD, GLENN A. & SUS	338	611		
199105030001 26410	05/03/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MILLER, GREGORY D. & MART	341	303		Other:BOOK 341, PAGE 299.